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2026 COMPETITION DATES

PRIMARY

All dates are subject to change, all dates are correct at time of publication 17-November-25
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All dates are subject to change, all dates are correct at time of publication

SCHOOLS CuP
S

REGION & DIVISION Gala Date Time “m Wet Weather Date
_ Primary - Female & Mixed | Wednesday 17 June | 9am to 2:15pm Tilimere Eagles AFC Bradley.Kann@afl.com.au | Wednesday 24 June

Primary - Female & Mixed Thursday 18 June | 3am to 2:15pm Moreton Bay Lions AFC Ryan.Doolan@afl.com.au | Thursday 25 June
Reiley.Guestfafl.com.au

Primary - Female & Mixed | Wednesday 27May | 9am to 2:15pm Kawana Park Eagles AFC

Primary - Female & Mixed | Wednesday 17 June | 9am to 2:15pm| Maroochydore Multi-Sports Complex

Primary - Female & Mixed | Wednesday 10 June  |3amto 2:15pm Noosa Tigers AFC

Reiley.Guestfafl.com.au -
Brock.D'Eitonfafl.com.au -
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_ Primary - Female & Mixed| Tursday18June |amto2:30pm|  Victoria Parks Sharks AFC  [Mome.VanDerMerwefalafl.com.au| Tuesday 23 June

- Primary - Female & Mixed| Wednesday 17 June |3am to 2:30pm Leyshon Park, Yeronga Jacob.Amoref@afl.com.au | Wednesday 24 June
- Primary - Female & Mixed| Wednesday 27May |3am to 2:30pm| Springfield Central Sports Complex Ben.Bale@afl.com.au Thursday 4 June
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SCHOOLS CuP
e

REGION & DIVISION Bala Date mmm Wet Weather Date

- Primary - Female & Mixed | Thursday 11 June Alan Nielsen Park, Carara Dylan Searsf@afl.com.au Thursday 18 June
- Primary - Female & Mixed| Tuesday 26 May Cavanbah Centre,ByronBay |  Julian.VanDenDriest@afl.comau | Tuesday 2 June
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REGION & DIVISION
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Wet Weather Date

Primary Mixed

Friday 22 May

9am to 3pm

Primary Female

Monday 18 May

9am to 3pm

Watsons Oval, Caims

Alex.Brooksf@afl.com.au

Primary - Female & Mixed

Feh-13 to 8-May

{12:45pm to 2pmy

Rockhampton

Primary - Female & Mixed

Monday 22 June

9am to 2:30pm

Port Curtis

Primary - Female & Mixed

Thursday 26 June

9am to 2:30pm|

Keppel Coast

Emily_Ticknerfaafl.com.au

Primary - Female & Mixed

Wednesday 20 May

9am to 3pm

CGoncordia Lutheran College

Jana.Andersonf@afl.com.au

Thursday 21 May

Primary - Female & Mixed

Thursday 11 June

8:30am to 4pm

Harrup Park

Alex.Brooksf@afl.com.au

Monday 16 June

Primary - Female & Mixed

Friday 6 March

9am to 3pm

Murray Sports Complex

Joel.Newmanf@afl.com.au

Primary - Female & Mixed

Wednesday 18 February

9am to 2:30pm

Maryhorough

Primary - Female & Mixed

Friday 27 February

9am to 2:30pm|

Hervey Bay

Primary - Female & Mixed

Friday 6 March

9am to 2:30pm

Hilary Harveyf@afl.com.au

Thursday 19 February

Monday 2 March

Monday 9 March
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PROGRESSION DATES

All dates are subject to change, all dates are correct at time of publication

BEST ON GROUND - NO

BEST ON GROUND - GO
BEST ON GROUND - MN

BEST ON GROUND - MC
BEST ON GROUND - MS

HALL OF FAME

28 JULY
2] OCTOBER - TBA

11 AUGUST

12 AUGUST

13 AUGUST

16-17 OCTOBER

TOWNSVILLE

BOYNE ISLAND
SUNSHINE COAST

BRISBANE
GOLD COAST

MAROOCHYDORE




